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36

Artist

Adam Dant

Aly Helyer

EC Woodard

Paul Sakoilsky
Paul Sakoilsky
Paul Sakoilsky
Simon Willems
Simon Quinn
Steph von Reiswitz
Noel Fielding

Carolyn Gowdy
Tatiana de Stempel

EC Woodard

Jen Franklin

Jill Tegan Doherty
Hugh Mendes

Paul Hazelton

Paul Hazelton

Paul Hazelton
Leonora Carrington
Vanessa Hodgkinson
Maria Teresa Gavazzi

Leonora Carrington
David Spero

Lindsay Sekulowicz
Lynn Hatzius

Jen Franklin
Jimp

Paul Hazelton
Natasha Chambers
Hugh Mendes
Nancy Fouts

Kate Walters

Max Reeves

Max Reeves

Paul Hazelton

Title

Beasts Royal, 2010
Remonstrant Minister, 2010
Carriage Ride, 2010

Kunst Clown |, 2010

Kunst Clown Il, 2010

Kunst Clown Ill, 2010

That which makes me, 2010
She loves me, she loves not
The Demon, 2010

The Adventures of the Tiger
Spider — triptych & story, 2010
Bird Woman, 2010

Swinging, 2008

Cat and King Rat, 2010

Fancy Pigeon 2, 2010

The Elephant Cat, 2008
Tiniest Baby, 2002
Monkeying Around, 2010
Arse About Face, 2010

Idea for a Bridal Gown, 2010
Badger Séance |, Il & 1l
Untitled

The Intruder, Frieze Art Fair,
2010

Chicken Soup

Ball Photograph,

The Avenue, 2005

Cucurbita, 2010
Tanzunterricht (Dancing lesson),
2010

Guinea Pig with Bow, 2010
Gorillaman dude vs babymen

Idea for a Night Dress, 2010
Bowerbird, 2010

Ant from Mars, 2009

Cocktail Pig, 2010

Ouroborus, 2010

Shoreditch, 2009

The Tower, 2010

Cotton Woolly Mammoth, 2010

BEASTS ROYAL

Details

Ink & watercolour on paper
Giclee print, edition of 80

Ink & pencil on paper

Acrylic overpainted digital print
Acrylic overpainted digital print
Acrylic overpainted digital print
Watercolour & acrylic on paper
Brass (edition of three)

Etching aquatint, edition of 20
Acrylic, Indian ink, tippex &
gouache on wood

Hand coloured etching,

edition of 75

Etching, edition of 10

+ 3 hand coloured

Ink & pencil on paper

Giclee print, edition of 10
Printing ink & acrylic on paper
Oil on linen

Household dust & cobwebs
Household dust

Cotton wool

Etching, edition of 25

Etching

Video still, c-type print, edition of
20 & DVD 2'42"

Etching, edition of 25

C-type print, edition of 20

Ink on paper
Giclee print, edition of 25

Giclee print, edition of 10
Silkscreen on paper,
edition of 20

Cotton wool

Giclee print, edition of 100
Oil on linen

Rubber, resin & wood
Drypoint,A/P + edition of 10
Archival print, edition of 20
Archival print, edition of 20
Synthetic wool

Price

£570.00
£400.00
£235.00
£180.00
£180.00
£180.00
£590.00
£59.00
£415.00
£1,060.00

£235.00

£355.00

£235.00
£215.00
£180.00
£470.00
£415.00
£590.00
£355.00
PoA
£95.00
£285.00

PoA
£470.00

£355.00
£320.00

£215.00
£145.00

£355.00
£195.00
£470.00
£235.00
£330.00
£120.00
£120.00
£415.00
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Raisa Veikkola
Max Reeves
Max Reeves
Nicholas Jolly
Lynn Hatzius
Angela Cockayne

Jill Tegan Doherty
Jill Tegan Doherty
Jill Tegan Doherty
Raul Pina

Raul Pina

Daryl Waller

Andy Harper

Andy Harper

Bert Gilbert
Natasha Chambers
Jessica Voorsanger
Damien Meade

Samantha Sweeting

Marcelle Hanselaar
Dan Hillier

Marcelle Hanselaar
Marcelle Hanselaar

Annabel Elgar

Emilia, 2010
Transylvania, 2007
Forest Hill, 2009
Dionysian Elephant, 2010
Royal Lady, 2010

The Socialists (x 2), 2009

Dinosaur Act Series |, 2005
Dinosaur Act Series I, 2005
Dinosaur Act Series Ill, 2005
The Scream of the Swan
(Beasts Royal I1), 2010

The Origin of Black Magic
(Beasts Royal 1), 2010

| Love My Sister, 2010
090520a-17-13, 2009
090520b-17-13, 2009

The Goat Lord, 2010
Babylon Twins, 2010

Rhett & Scarlett, 2010
Untitled, 2010

Lying with Pheasant, 2007

Black bird, 2010
For AE, 2010

True Face 1, 2010
True Face 4, 2010

Signal, 2010

Pencil on paper

Archival print, edition of 20
Archival print, edition of 20
Oil on linen

Giclee print, edition of 25

Wax, lobster shell & champagne

wire

Monoprint on newsprint
Monoprint on newsprint
Monoprint on newsprint
Watercolour on paper

Watercolour on paper

Oil on board

Monoprint, oil on paper
Monoprint, oil on paper
Acrylic on Swedish goat skull
Giclee print, edition of 100
Acrylic & collage on paper
Pencil on paper

C-type print, edition of 12 + 2
A/Ps

Oil on canvas

Hand-pulled screen print,
edition of 100

Ink & crayon over stone
lithograph

Ink & crayon over stone
lithograph

Wood, felt & model trees

All prices are inclusive of VAT

VIKTOR WYND FINE ART INC
11 MARE STREET LONDON E8 4RP

tel: 020 7998 3617

£235.00
£120.00
£120.00
£470.00
£165.00
£355.00
each

£235.00
£235.00
£235.00
£470.00

£470.00

£335.00
£470.00
£505.00
£415.00
£195.00
£235.00
£470.00
£400.00

£225.00
£295.00

£285.00

£285.00

£530.00



