B E A S T S R O Y A L

At Viktor Wynd Fine Art - 27th November 2010 to 28th January 2011

No.	Artist	Title	Details	Price
1	Adam Dant	Beasts Royal, 2010	Ink & watercolour on paper	£570.00
2	Aly Helyer	Remonstrant Minister, 2010	Giclee print, edition of 80	£400.00
3	EC Woodard	Carriage Ride, 2010	Ink & pencil on paper	£235.00
4	Paul Sakoilsky	Kunst Clown I, 2010	Acrylic overpainted digital print	£180.00
5	Paul Sakoilsky	Kunst Clown II, 2010	Acrylic overpainted digital print	£180.00
6	Paul Sakoilsky	Kunst Clown III, 2010	Acrylic overpainted digital print	£180.00
7	Simon Willems	That which makes me, 2010	Watercolour & acrylic on paper	£590.00
8	Simon Quinn	She loves me, she loves not	Brass (edition of three)	£59.00
9	Steph von Reiswitz	The Demon, 2010	Etching aquatint, edition of 20	£415.00
10	Noel Fielding	The Adventures of the Tiger	Acrylic, Indian ink, tippex &	£1,060.00
		Spider – triptych & story, 2010	gouache on wood	,
11	Carolyn Gowdy	Bird Woman, 2010	Hand coloured etching, edition of 75	£235.00
12	Tatiana de Stempel	Swinging, 2008	Etching, edition of 10 + 3 hand coloured	£355.00
13	EC Woodard	Cat and King Rat, 2010	Ink & pencil on paper	£235.00
14	Jen Franklin	Fancy Pigeon 2, 2010	Giclee print, edition of 10	£215.00
15	Jill Tegan Doherty	The Elephant Cat, 2008	Printing ink & acrylic on paper	£180.00
16	Hugh Mendes	Tiniest Baby, 2002	Oil on linen	£470.00
17	Paul Hazelton	Monkeying Around, 2010	Household dust & cobwebs	£415.00
18	Paul Hazelton	Arse About Face, 2010	Household dust	£590.00
19	Paul Hazelton	Idea for a Bridal Gown, 2010	Cotton wool	£355.00
20	Leonora Carrington	Badger Séance I, II & III	Etching, edition of 25	PoA
21	Vanessa Hodgkinson	Untitled	Etching	£95.00
22	Maria Teresa Gavazzi	The Intruder, Frieze Art Fair, 2010	Video still, c-type print, edition of 20 & DVD 2'42"	£285.00
23	Leonora Carrington	Chicken Soup	Etching, edition of 25	PoA
24	David Spero	Ball Photograph, The Avenue, 2005	C-type print, edition of 20	£470.00
25	Lindsay Sekulowicz	Cucurbita, 2010	Ink on paper	£355.00
26	Lynn Hatzius	Tanzunterricht (Dancing lesson), 2010	Giclee print, edition of 25	£320.00
27	Jen Franklin	Guinea Pig with Bow, 2010	Giclee print, edition of 10	£215.00
28	Jimp	Gorillaman dude vs babymen	Silkscreen on paper, edition of 20	£145.00
29	Paul Hazelton	Idea for a Night Dress, 2010	Cotton wool	£355.00
30	Natasha Chambers	Bowerbird, 2010	Giclee print, edition of 100	£195.00
31	Hugh Mendes	Ant from Mars, 2009	Oil on linen	£470.00
32	Nancy Fouts	Cocktail Pig, 2010	Rubber, resin & wood	£235.00
33	Kate Walters	Ouroborus, 2010	Drypoint,A/P + edition of 10	£330.00
34	Max Reeves	Shoreditch, 2009	Archival print, edition of 20	£120.00
35	Max Reeves	The Tower, 2010	Archival print, edition of 20	£120.00
36	Paul Hazelton	Cotton Woolly Mammoth, 2010	Synthetic wool	£415.00

37	Raisa Veikkola	Emilia, 2010	Pencil on paper	£235.00
38	Max Reeves	Transylvania, 2007	Archival print, edition of 20	£120.00
39	Max Reeves	Forest Hill, 2009	Archival print, edition of 20	£120.00
40	Nicholas Jolly	Dionysian Elephant, 2010	Oil on linen	£470.00
41	Lynn Hatzius	Royal Lady, 2010	Giclee print, edition of 25	£165.00
42	Angela Cockayne	The Socialists (x 2), 2009	Wax, lobster shell & champagne	£355.00
			wire	each
43	Jill Tegan Doherty	Dinosaur Act Series I, 2005	Monoprint on newsprint	£235.00
44	Jill Tegan Doherty	Dinosaur Act Series II, 2005	Monoprint on newsprint	£235.00
45	Jill Tegan Doherty	Dinosaur Act Series III, 2005	Monoprint on newsprint	£235.00
46	Raul Pina	The Scream of the Swan	Watercolour on paper	£470.00
		(Beasts Royal II), 2010		
47	Raul Pina	The Origin of Black Magic	Watercolour on paper	£470.00
		(Beasts Royal I), 2010		
48	Daryl Waller	I Love My Sister, 2010	Oil on board	£335.00
49	Andy Harper	090520a-17-13, 2009	Monoprint, oil on paper	£470.00
50	Andy Harper	090520b-17-13, 2009	Monoprint, oil on paper	£505.00
51	Bert Gilbert	The Goat Lord, 2010	Acrylic on Swedish goat skull	£415.00
52	Natasha Chambers	Babylon Twins, 2010	Giclee print, edition of 100	£195.00
53	Jessica Voorsanger	Rhett & Scarlett, 2010	Acrylic & collage on paper	£235.00
54	Damien Meade	Untitled, 2010	Pencil on paper	£470.00
55	Samantha Sweeting	Lying with Pheasant, 2007	C-type print, edition of 12 + 2	£400.00
			A/Ps	
56	Marcelle Hanselaar	Black bird, 2010	Oil on canvas	£225.00
57	Dan Hillier	For AE, 2010	Hand-pulled screen print,	£295.00
			edition of 100	
58	Marcelle Hanselaar	True Face 1, 2010	Ink & crayon over stone	£285.00
			lithograph	
59	Marcelle Hanselaar	True Face 4, 2010	Ink & crayon over stone	£285.00
			lithograph	
60	Annabel Elgar	Signal, 2010	Wood, felt & model trees	£530.00

All prices are inclusive of VAT

VIKTOR WYND FINE ART INC 11 MARE STREET LONDON E8 4RP

www.viktorwyndfineart.co.uk

tel: 020 7998 3617